Nanango Saturday 5 December, 2015

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 STAR TYRE POWER KINGAROY Maiden Plate

01:35PM

8

(o) RN )

2
3

02:15PM

11

7

02:55PM

7
9
2

58.5

58.5
58.5
57.5
57.5

56.5

56.5
55.5

61.5
61.0

60.5
60.0
60.0
60.0
59.5
59.0
58.5
57.5
57.5
57.0
55.5

55.0

59.0
58.0
57.5

800 metres $7000
01 Brazen Jake(Stephen Neylon) Vishan
Venkaya
02  Dr Quincy(Patrick Sexton) Jedidiah Hodge
03 Tramps 'n' Thieves(Dale Murray)
04 Chevys Desire(Steven Thomas) Jason Hoopert
05 Smooth And Sneeky(David
Reynolds)
06 Miss Alexandra(Wayne Adam Spinks
Farrington)
07  Ulmer Street(Glenn Richardson) Bradley Appo
08 Jill's Shadow(Glenn Richardson)  Hannah English
2 NANANGO RSL CLUB/PEDERSON MEMORIAL BenchMark 55
Handicap
1000 metres $7000
01 The Robber(Ken Dowling) Michael Murphy
02  This is War(Rochelle Smith) Michael
Schrapel
03  Maximum Merritt(Mark Goodwin) Lyall Appo
04 Cearnach(Stephen Randall)
05  Just Like Errol(Patrick Sexton) Hannah English
06  Tropical Heatwave(Mat Reardon) Jason Missen
07 Zarben(Matthew Park)
08 Turbo Teddy(Steven Thomas) Adam Spinks
09 Bush Beat(Andrew Donnelly) Jedidiah Hodge
10 I Am McLovin(James Curtain) Alisha Taylor
11 Monte Lago(Kaylene Hamilton) Ian Coombes
12 Conmigo(Matthew Park)
13 (EM)Western Maizcay(Tony K Melissa Cox
Williams)
14 (EM)Miss Typin(Harry Richardson) Jason Hoopert
3 MALCOLM McCALLUM MEMORIAL QTIS Maiden Handicap
1200 metres QTIS: $12000 , Non QTIS: $5000
01 Tramps 'n' Thieves(Dale Murray)
02  Lucky Dipper(Laura Cronan) Ian Coombes
03 Platinum Gray(David Reynolds) Leeanne
McCoy
04 Mollara(Glenn Richardson) Hannah English

57.0

05

06
07
08

09
10

11
12
13

14
15

Mono Girl(Kathy Stabe) Vishan
Venkaya
Vancouver Star(Ben Robinson) Jason Hoopert

Fairmore(Stephen Neylon)

The Joystick(Dale Healey) Amy Van Der
Sanden

ADJOURNED(Bradley Smith)

Little Cha Cha(Ian Dowden) Ms Melissa
Hames

Marmajah(Patrick Sexton)
Shuttle Miss(Brenton Andrew)

(EM)Zena the Goddess(Barry
Squair)

(EM)Lillian Eliza(Tony K Williams)
(EM)Don't Tellthegirls(Glenn
Richardson)

Jedidiah Hodge

Melissa Cox

12

14
5
1

13

10

11
15

56.5

56.0
55.5
55.5

55.0
55.0

55.0
55.0
55.0

55.0
55.0

4 NANANGO TOURISM & DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATION Class 2
Handicap

1200 metres

01
02

03
04

05
06
07
08
09

5 JOHN DUNDAS AUTOMOTIVE GROUP BenchMark 60

$7000
Scratchy(Mat Reardon)
Hopetoun Street(Lindsay

Gary Geran
Jason Missen

Anderson)

Nador(Mark Goodwin) Lyall Appo

Chilldown(Geoffrey Schrader) Leeanne
McCoy

Lady Wivenhoe(James Curtain)
Bradbury's Quest(Nichole Boyd)
Rough And Reckless(Gary Teal)
Bonnay Flyer(Gary Teal)

Don't Tellthegirls(Glenn
Richardson)

Hannah English

Ian Coombes
Jedidiah Hodge
Jason Hoopert

Handicap

1600 metres

01
02
03
04

05

$7000
Annihilation(Kathy Stabe)

Lucks In(Glenn Richardson)

All'in Time(Matthew Park)

Count Romano(Peter Blackwell)

Hannah English

Leeanne
McCoy

Artistic Choice(Kathy Stabe)

03:35PM

8
9

N =

N O w v b

04:15PM

= 0 W

59.0
58.0

57.5
57.0

55.0
55.0
55.0
55.0
55.0

59.0
59.0
58.0
58.0

57.0

06 King Bing(Gary Teal) Ian Coombes 7 56.0

07 Pagoh(Kaye Hill) Geoffrey 5 55.0
Leung

08 Chinsky(Ben Robinson) Adam Spinks 2 55.0




Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of
the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and
will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions
made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




