Nanango Saturday 5 December, 2015



7 56.0

5 55.0

2 55.0

Ian Coombes

Geoffrey

Leung Adam Spinks

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

STAR TYRE POWER KINGAROY Maiden Plate 800 metres \$7000			01	:35PM	05	Mono Girl(Kathy Stabe)	Vishan Venkaya	12	56.5	06 07	King Bing(Gary Tea Pagoh(Kaye Hill)
01	Brazen Jake(Stephen Neylon)	Vishan	8	58.5	06	Vancouver Star(Ben Robinson)	Jason Hoopert	14			
		Venkaya			07	Fairmore(Stephen Neylon)			55.5	80	Chinsky(Ben Robins
02	Dr Quincy(Patrick Sexton)	Jedidiah Hodge		58.5	08	The Joystick(Dale Healey)	Amy Van Der	1	55.5		
03	Tramps 'n' Thieves(Dale Murray)			58.5	00	ADJOLIDATED/Duo dlass Consista	Sanden	4	FF 0		
04	Chevys Desire(Steven Thomas)	Jason Hoopert		57.5	09	ADJOURNED(Bradley Smith)	M- M-U		55.0		
05	Smooth And Sneeky(David Reynolds)		6	57.5	10	Little Cha Cha(Ian Dowden)	Ms Melissa Hames		55.0		
06	Miss Alexandra(Wayne	Adam Spinks	5	56.5	11	Marmajah(Patrick Sexton)	Jedidiah Hodge		55.0		
	Farrington)				12	Shuttle Miss(Brenton Andrew)			55.0		
07	Ulmer Street(Glenn Richardson)	Bradley Appo		56.5	13	(EM)Zena the Goddess(Barry		8	55.0		
80	Jill's Shadow(Glenn Richardson)	Hannah English	3	55.5	1.4	Squair)	Maliana Carr		FF 0		
ΝΔΙ	NANGO RSL CLUB/PEDERSON M	IFMORTAL Rench	Mar	k 55	14	(EM)Lillian Eliza(Tony K Williams)	Melissa Cox	11			
	ndicap	EFICILIAL Bellen		. 33	15	(EM)Don't Tellthegirls(Glenn Richardson)		15	55.0		
100	00 metres \$7000		02	:15PM		rachardsony					
01	The Robber(Ken Dowling)	Michael Murphy	9	61.5		NANGO TOURISM & DEVELOPME	ENT ASSOCIATIO	N C	lass 2		
02	This is War(Rochelle Smith)	Michael Schrapel	11	61.0		ndicap 00 metres \$7000		03	:35PM		
03	Maximum Merritt(Mark Goodwin)	Lyall Appo	10	60.5	01	Scratchy(Mat Reardon)	Gary Geran	8	59.0		
04	Cearnach(Stephen Randall)	,	2	60.0	02	Hopetoun Street(Lindsay	Jason Missen	9	58.0		
05	Just Like Errol(Patrick Sexton)	Hannah English	5	60.0		Anderson)					
06	Tropical Heatwave(Mat Reardon)	Jason Missen	6	60.0	03	Nador(Mark Goodwin)	Lyall Appo		57.5		
07	Zarben(Matthew Park)			59.5	04	Chilldown(Geoffrey Schrader)	Leeanne	2	57.0		
08	Turbo Teddy(Steven Thomas)	Adam Spinks		59.0	05	Lady Wiyonhoo (James Curtain)	McCoy	1	EE O		
09	Bush Beat(Andrew Donnelly)	Jedidiah Hodge		58.5	06	Lady Wivenhoe(James Curtain) Bradbury's Quest(Nichole Boyd)	Hannah English Ian Coombes		55.0 55.0		
10	I Am McLovin(James Curtain)	Alisha Taylor	4	57.5		, - , , ,			55.0 55.0		
11	Monte Lago(Kaylene Hamilton)	Ian Coombes	14	57.5	07	Rough And Reckless(Gary Teal)	Jedidiah Hodge				
12	Conmigo(Matthew Park)		12	57.0	08 09	Bonnay Flyer(Gary Teal)	Jason Hoopert		55.0 55.0		
13	(EM)Western Maizcay(Tony K Williams)	Melissa Cox	13	55.5	09	Don't Tellthegirls(Glenn Richardson)		,	55.0		
14	(EM)Miss Typin(Harry Richardson)	Jason Hoopert	7	55.0	5 JOH	IN DUNDAS AUTOMOTIVE GROU	JP BenchMark 60)			
		·				ndicap					
	LCOLM McCALLUM MEMORIAL (-		-		00 metres \$7000			:15PM		
	00 metres QTIS: \$12000 , Non	Q115: \$5000		:55PM	01	Annihilation(Kathy Stabe)			59.0		
01	Tramps 'n' Thieves(Dale Murray)			59.0	02	Lucks In(Glenn Richardson)	Hannah English		59.0		
02	Lucky Dipper(Laura Cronan)	Ian Coombes		58.0	03	All in Time(Matthew Park)		8	58.0		
03	Platinum Gray(David Reynolds)	Leeanne McCoy	2	57.5	04	Count Romano(Peter Blackwell)	Leeanne McCoy	1	58.0		

Artistic Choice(Kathy Stabe)

6 57.0

04 Mollara(Glenn Richardson)

Hannah English

6 57.0

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.